H2NEW PRODUCT
ANNOUNCEMENT
Headline
Issue date: November 9, 2023
FEATURES
• �Feature 1
Nequo doluptatem earum alitae
volum fuga.

Self-Returning Lid (Manual Close) Recept # -NC
Notes:  2 This option includes the Self-Returning Lid.
Order Example:  50 V DR7c + mushroom pawl
               DR7c Poly receptacle 4P = 31-34940-375
Receptacle
(female)
Inlet
(male)
North American Configurations
! Don’t forget to add installation
accessories to your order
Main Options
Mushroom
Pawl
Padlock Pawl
5/16”
hole
! See pages 231-240 for detailed
information on these options
77
meltric.com
©2025 MELTRIC Corporation.  All rights reserved. PIA DS7c/DR7cUL B
meltric.com
4765 W. Oakwood Park Drive • Franklin, WI 53132
414-433-2700 • mail@meltric.com
©2025 MELTRIC Corporation.  All rights reserved. PIA DS7CUL
meltric.com
4765 W. Oakwood Park Drive • Franklin, WI 53132
414-433-2700 • mail@meltric.com
©2025 MELTRIC Corporation.  All rights reserved. PIA DS7c/DR7cUL B
DRAWINGS
DIMENSIONS SHOWN IN OVALS
ARE INSPECTION DIMENSIONS.
MACHINED SURFACES   MAX
125
GROUND SURFACES
  MAX32
ANGLE TOLERANCE 1°
REMOVE BURRS & SHARP EDGES TO .015 MAX.
  ENGLISH
  0.X ±0.05
0.XX ±0.01
0.XXX ±0.005
 2.589
 2.589
 4X .22  8.95
 3.49
 4.50
 5.00
 6.84
 7.84
 5.31
 2.589
 2.589
 4X .22
3.250
ENTRY HOLE PATTERN
or disclosure of its contents to any person not authorized by M
ELTR